
ELECTROSURGERY

20

F7277

F7244

F7234

F7288

F7266

F7255

F7255UF

ELECTROCAUTERIES

ELECTROSURGERY

REF F7244 F7266 F7234 F7277 F7288 F7255 F7255UF

TIP SHAPE FINE LARGE FINE FINE THICK FINE ULTRA FINE

TIP LENGTH (mm ) 28 28 75 125 28 28 28

TEMPERATURE AT THE ACTIVATION (°C / °F)  1200 / 2200   800 / 1400 600 / 1100

POWER SUPPLY (V)  3,0   3,0 1,5

DIAMETER (MM)  16   16 16 

WEIGHT (GR) 65 65 78 78 65 45 45

SERIES 

FIAB sterile cautery pens are used in haemostasis, granting a fast and precise cauterization 
of small blood vessels. They are extremely easy to handle, thanks to an internal long life 
battery; several models are available, different from each other for working temperatures 
(1200°C, 800°C and 600°C), shape, thickness and length of the cautery tip. 
The available range allows to choose a cautery pen that perfectly matches the clinical 
demands of the procedure.

HTC MTC LTC

LARGE TIP FINE TIP ULTRA FINE TIPTHICK TIP

HIGH TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY

LOW TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY

MED. TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY

DISPOSABLE CAUTERIES



ELECTROSURGERY

21

ELECTROSURGERY

Neuropacer 
F1745 Disposable, sterile,  
 battery operating, nerve locator
 complete with active electrode 
 and grounding needle

F7299

F7297

NERVE LOCATOR

LTC HTC

REF F7297 F7298F F7299 F7298F F7298L F7298FG

TIP SHAPE -- LARGE -- FINE FINE FINE

TIP LENGTH (mm ) 12 3  18 3 3 12

TEMPERATURE AT THE ACTIVATION (°C / °F) 600/1100 --  1200 / 2200 -- -- --

POWER SUPPLY (V) 1,5 --  3,0 -- -- --

DIAMETER (MM) 16  -- 16 -- -- --

WEIGHT (GR) 48 2  65 2 2 8

SERIES 

F7298F F7298L F7298FG

HIGH TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY AND TIP

LOW TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY AND TIP

REUSABLE CAUTERIES


