

ELECTROSURGERY

ELECTROCAUTERIES

FIAB sterile cautery pens are used in haemostasis, granting a fast and precise cauterization of small blood vessels. They are extremely easy to handle, thanks to an internal long life battery; several models are available, different from each other for working temperatures (1200°C, 800°C and 600°C), shape, thickness and length of the cautery tip.

The available range allows to choose a cautery pen that perfectly matches the clinical demands of the procedure.



DISPOSABLE CAUTERIES

REF	F7244	F7266	F7234	F7277	F7288	F7255	F7255UF
TIP SHAPE	FINE	LARGE	FINE	FINE	THICK	FINE	ULTRA FINE
TIP LENGTH (mm)	28	28	75	125	28	28	28
TEMPERATURE AT THE ACTIVATION (°C / °F)			1200 / 2200		800 / 1400		600 / 1100
POWER SUPPLY (V)			3,0		3,0		1,5
DIAMETER (MM)			16		16		16
WEIGHT (GR)	65	65	78	78	65	45	45
SERIES			HTC		MTC		LTC

HIGH TEMPERATURE CAUTERY

MED. TEMPERATURE CAUTERY

LOW TEMPERATURE CAUTERY



LARGE TIP



FINE TIP



THICK TIP



ULTRA FINE TIP

ELECTROSURGERY

F7297



F7299

REUSABLE CAUTERIES

REF	F7297	F7298F	F7299	F7298F	F7298L	F7298FG
TIP SHAPE	--	LARGE	--	FINE	FINE	FINE
TIP LENGTH (mm)	12	3	18	3	3	12
TEMPERATURE AT THE ACTIVATION (°C / °F)	600/1100	--	1200 / 2200	--	--	--
POWER SUPPLY (V)	1,5	--	3,0	--	--	--
DIAMETER (MM)	16	--	16	--	--	--
WEIGHT (GR)	48	2	65	2	2	8
SERIES	LTC		HTC			

LOW TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY AND TIP

HIGH TEMPERATURE
CAUTERY AND TIP

F7298F

F7298L

F7298FG



NERVE LOCATOR

Neuropacer

F1745

Disposable, sterile, battery operating, nerve locator complete with active electrode and grounding needle

